Weedsport Coaches:

(G) 7/8TH Volleyball « John Lawler, Coach
e Brett Fingland, Coach

LEAGUE /
OPPONENTS ?M\;T 'II%I'\I:IIDE LOCATION TRANSPORTATION NON-
LEAGUE
Weedsport
Regular . 4:30 5:30
Nov 7, 2022 Mon Season Phoenix PM PM Elementary L
School
Regular . 4:30 5:30 Mexico MS- Departure Time:
Nov 9, 2022 Wed  goason @ Mexico PM PM Gymnasium  2:50 PM L
Regular . 4:30 5:30 Hannibal Fairley Departure Time:
Nov 15, 2022 Tue Season @ Hannibal PM PM ES 3:15 PM L
Weedsport
Regular 4:30
Nov 17, 2022 Thu Season Onondaga Central PM Elementary L
School
Weedsport
. Regular 4:00 6:30
Nov 18, 2022 Fri Season Port Byron PM PM Elementary L
School
Regular . 4:00 6:00 Departure Time:
Nov 30, 2022 Wed Season @ Jordan-Elbridge PM PM JE MS Gym 3-00 PM L
Weedsport
. Regular . 4:00 5:30
Dec 2, 2022 Fri Season Jordan-Elbridge PM PM Elementary L
School
Regular @ Cato-Meridian (Blue 4:30 5:30 Cato-Meridian Jr. Departure Time:
Dec 6, 2022 TU€  geason  Devils) PM PM SrHS Gym 3:30 PM L
Regular . 4:30 5:30 Departure Time:
Dec 8, 2022 Thu Season @ Phoenix PM PM EJD Gym 1 3:00 PM L
Weedsport
Regular . 4:30 5:30
Dec 12, 2022 Mon Season Mexico PM PM Elementary L
School
CANCELLED Dec Regular . 4:30 .
14, 2022 Wed Season @ Pulaski PM Pulaski MS Gym L
Weedsport
CANCELLED Dec Regular . 4:30
14, 2022 Wed Season Pulaski PM Elementary L
School
Weedsport
. Regular . 4:30 5:30
Dec 16, 2022 Fri Season Hannibal PM PM Elementary L
School
@ Altmar-Parish- . . A-P-W s
Dec20,2022  Tue ggggc'fr‘: Williamstown (APW ‘;'l\?;lo |5,',\3/|0 Elementary g%'ga;t,\jl"e Time:
Rebels) School )
Regular 4:00 6:30 Port Byron High Departure Time:
Dec 22,2022 Thu  goacon @ PortByron PM  PM SchoolGym  3:15PM L
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